


Item Number

53
79
82
84
85
86
87
88
91
93
107

Part Number

249092-20
942918-02
942917-00
868147-01
326573-01
000000-00
948581-01
000000-00
942916-00
249424-21
868082-00

PartsList for DW6912 Type 1

Description

WASHER

SCALE

SCREW

ROD
SCREW,WING

No Longer Available
FENCE ASSEMBLY
No Longer Available
HOLDER,GUIDE
SCREW

SPRING
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Qty Required
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